LAKE ODESSA LIVESTOCK AUCTION
SALE EVERY TUESDAY (616)374 8213

DAIRY SELLING AT 1:00 PM
Fresh Cows & Heifers
Springing Heifers

Breeding Age Heifers

Open Heifers

Heifer Calves

Service Age Bulls

HAY & STRAW SELLING AT 1:00 PM
Hay

Straw

Round Bales

Wood

SELLING AT 2:00 PM
CALVES

Top Veal (started calves)
Deacons

Back to farm deacons

SHEEP & GOATS
Fat Lambs

Feeder Lambs
Ewes

Goats (by the head)

HOGS
200-230#
230-250#
Ruffs
Boars

FEEDER CATTLE SELLING AT 5:00PM
Choice Steers 250-400#

Choice Steers 400 & up

Choice Heifers

Holstein Steers 250-400#

Holstein Steers 400 & up

SLAUGHTER CATTLE SELLING AT 6:00 PM
Choice Steers

Choice Heifers

Holstein Steers

1/8/2013

$1,400.00
$1,200.00
$800.00
$500.00
$150.00
$800.00

$4.50
$3.00
$20.00

$100.00
$35.00
$85.00

$80.00
$80.00
$50.00
$40.00

$56.00
$54.00
$38.00
$12.00

$120.00
$105.00
$100.00
$90.00
$75.00

$125.00
$118.00
$107.00

to
to
to
to
to
to

to
to
to
to

to
to
to

to
to
to
to

to
to
to
to

to
to
to
to
to

to
to
to

$2,000.00
$1,600.00
$950.00
$750.00
$300.00
$1,300.00

$13.00

$4.25
$42.50
$27.50

$115.00
$85.00
$190.00

$100.00
$100.00

$67.00
$160.00

$58.00
$58.00
$51.00
$25.00

$135.00
$120.00
$128.00
$120.00

$95.00

$137.00
$135.00
$120.00



COWS

Top Cows $70.00 to $86.00
Canners & Cutters $60.00 to $68.00
Thursday Rail (hanging wgt) $125.00 to $152.00
BULLS $60.00 to $87.00

HORSE SALE THE 2ND SATURDAY OF EVERY MONTH
RANDY LETTINGA (616)437 2005 PAUL LETTINGA (616)291 7554
RON THELEN (616)437 2807 MIKE PETERSEN (231)598 1029

www.lakeodessalivestock.com



http://www.lakeodessalivestock.com/

