## LAKE ODESSA LIVESTOCK AUCTION 1/8/2013 SALE EVERY TUESDAY (616)374 8213

DAIRY SELLING AT 1:00 PM			
Fresh Cows & Heifers	\$1,400.00	to	\$2,000.00
Springing Heifers	\$1,200.00		\$1,600.00
Breeding Age Heifers	\$800.00		\$950.00
Open Heifers	\$500.00	to	\$750.00
Heifer Calves	\$150.00		\$300.00
Service Age Bulls	\$800.00		\$1,300.00
Ç			
HAY & STRAW SELLING AT 1:00 PM			
Hay	\$4.50	to	\$13.00
Straw	\$3.00	to	\$4.25
Round Bales	\$20.00	to	\$42.50
Wood		to	\$27.50
SELLING AT 2:00 PM			
CALVES			
Top Veal (started calves)	\$100.00	to	\$115.00
Deacons	\$35.00	to	\$85.00
Back to farm deacons	\$85.00	to	\$190.00
SHEEP & GOATS			
Fat Lambs	\$80.00	to	\$100.00
Feeder Lambs	\$80.00	to	\$100.00
Ewes	\$50.00	to	\$67.00
Goats (by the head)	\$40.00	to	\$160.00
HOGS			
200-230#	\$56.00	to	\$58.00
230-250#	\$54.00	to	\$58.00
Ruffs	\$38.00		\$51.00
Boars	\$12.00	to	\$25.00
FEEDER CATTLE SELLING AT 5:00PM			
Choice Steers 250-400#	\$120.00		\$135.00
Choice Steers 400 & up	\$105.00	to	\$120.00
Choice Heifers	\$100.00	to	\$128.00
Holstein Steers 250-400#	\$90.00		\$120.00
Holstein Steers 400 & up	\$75.00	to	\$95.00
SLAUGHTER CATTLE SELLING AT 6:00 PM	4		A
Choice Steers	\$125.00		\$137.00
Choice Heifers	\$118.00		\$135.00
Holstein Steers	\$107.00	to	\$120.00

cows			
Top Cows	\$70.00	to	\$86.00
Canners & Cutters	\$60.00	to	\$68.00
Thursday Rail (hanging wgt)	\$125.00	to	\$152.00

BULLS \$60.00 to \$87.00

HORSE SALE THE 2ND SATURDAY OF EVERY MONTH RANDY LETTINGA (616)437 2005 RON THELEN (616)437 2807

PAUL LETTINGA (616)291 7554 MIKE PETERSEN (231)598 1029

www.lakeodessalivestock.com